
 

1 

 

File Computer No: 52379                                         21-11-2025 

 

 

Corrigendum-2 
 

To, 

 

All Eligible Bidder, 

 

 

Sub: Expression of Interest (EOI) for RailTel empaneled Business Associates for exclusive 

PRE-BID TEAMING ARRANGEMENT for “Supply, Installation, Testing and 

Commissioning of Integrated Tunnel Communication Systems Including VHF Simplex 

System, CCTV System, PA System and Emergency Call Points etc. In Tunnels T-1 To T-7 for 

Customer of RailTel (COR) on back-to-back basis”. 

 

EOI Ref No.: RCIL/NR/RO/EOI/MKTG/TNDR/RVNL-1/2025-26 dated 15-11-2025. 

 

This is with reference to the EOI invited on dated 15-11-2025 for the subject as cited 

above, the revised schedule for bidding process is as under: 

 

S. No. Event Description Earlier Modified 

1 Last date for submission 

of Bids against EOI 

21-11-2025 at 14:00 

Hours 

25-11-2025 at 17:00 

Hours 

2 Opening of Bids received 

against EOI 

21-11-2025 at 14:30 

Hours 

25-11-2025 at 17:30 

Hours 

 

All other terms, conditions and clauses remain same as mentioned in EOI. 

 
 
Contact Details for this EOI: 
Level:1  
Contact: Akash Barha, Sr. Manager/Marketing  
Email: akash@railtelindia.com Contact: +91-9717644170 
 
Level:2 
Sh. Aditya Mangal, GGM/Mktg/RO/NR.  
Email:  aditya.mangal@railtelindia.com   Contact: +91-9875932070 
 

          

AGM-Marketing 

For RailTel Corporation of India Ltd. /NR 

 

 

 

 
   

 


